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OEM Reference

RENAULT 7700850999
RENAULT 7700854306
RENAULT 7700872265

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
MAGNETI MARELLI
BOSCH

BOSCH
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HITACHI

HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
FACET

BREMI

WE PARTS

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VALEO

VALEO

NGK

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
KAGER

SWAG

HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

FACET

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MAGNETI MARELLI
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
DELPHI

0040100317
060708138010
0986221089
0986221089
10383

12679

12679

12679

138736
138736
155025
19020027
1970275EPS
20200
220830109
22875

22875

245129
245129

48028
5DA749475331
5DA749475331
5DA749475331
600065
60922875
8010383
80234
8530198
8530198
880060
880060A
96175
BAE8O1AK
BAE8O1AK
BAE801AK
BAE801AK245
BAE8B01AK245
CE1002012B1
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DELPHI
MOBILETRON
TESLA

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
BBT

JANMOR
MOBILETRON

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

QUINTON HAZELL
BorgWarner (BERU)

CE1002012B1
CE54
CL124
DMB802
1IC15113
JM5239
RCE54
U3005
U3005
X1C8152
ZS317
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